The Daily Catch
Sicilian-5tyle Seafood & Pasta

The Daily Catch Waterfront Menu

https://menuweb.menu
65 Atlantic AveMA 02110, Boston, United States
+16177724400 - http://lwww.thedailycatch.com/

The menu of The Daily Catch Waterfront from Boston includes 127 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $18.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Newly opened in July, we

are now serving your favorite Sicilian-style seafood and pasta paired with local draft beers, signature homemade

cocktails, and an extensive wine list. Dine indoors with a view of the kitchen and easy access to the bar, or enjoy
our two new North End Waterfront patios for an 'al fresco' experience overlooking the Boston Harbor. Choose

from our storefront cafe with water views and a cool breeze, or opt for a more intimate setting in our brick
cobblestone courtyard. Start your dining experience with fresh shucked oysters and a cold cocktail, then savor
your favorite local Sicilian-style seafood dish paired with an imported bottle of Italian wine. Finish off your meal
with a hand-piped cannoli and a cup of coffee. Mangia Calamari!.
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Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine Me

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Main Courses

DOUBLE BREAST OF CHICKEN

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burger

CALIFORNIA BURGER

Sandwiches
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Meat Dishes

FILET MIGNON SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

$18.0

$39.0

$16.0

$31.9

$26.0

$26.0

$15.0

$17.6

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Cocktails

KEEP YOUR GIN UP

From The Sea

$9.0

NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER TAILS $61.0

Beef

RIB EYE

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Kids Menu

CRISPY CHICKEN BITES

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

$14.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKPEA EGGPLANT

BURGER

Specialty Cocktails

TEQUILA ME SOFTLY

Dinner Plates

CRISPY MAITAKE MUSHROOM

Power Bowls
FARRO POWER BOWL

$13.0

$9.0

$16.0

$14.0
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Bottles Of Wine & Water
ACQUA PANNA OR SAN $8.0
PELLEGRINO ’

Larger Plates

SEARED COLOSSAL SHRIMP $15.0
Seafood*

PRAWNS

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $17.0

Noble Treasures From
The Sea

MISO GLAZED CHILEAN SEA

BASS $50.0

Shaw's Seasonal Crab

ALASKAN GOLDEN KING CRAB

LEGS $34.0

Plant-Forward

ROASTED PORTOBELLO
CAULIFLOWER STEAK

Iced Shellfish

CHILLED SHELLFISH TOWER

$41.0

Kettle Grilled Burgers*

THE PRIME BURGER $14.0

Only Available On
Tuesdays

$140 FOR TWO GUESTS

Sides To Share - Choose
Two

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS BECON

Available Nightly For A
Limited Time.

ALL ENTREES INCLUDE CHOICE OF
SALAD DESSERT. STARTING AT $75 PER
GUEST.

Enhance Your Steak
Experience

OSCAR-STYLE JUMBO LUMP

CRABMEAT $16.0

Seafood Izakaya
FRESH OYSTERS

Exclusive Entrée
NEWPORT FILET MIGNON $52.5

Uncategorized

PRIME TOMAHAWK $99.0

Antipasti
WHIPPED BURRATA CROSTINI $15.0
APPETIZERS

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO $22.0
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FILET MIGNON

Hand-Crafted Cocktails
TIME IS HONEY $9.0
OLIVE A MARTINI $9.0
Classic Cuts

CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE  $56.0
MAIN FILET MIGNON*

Specialty Cuts

BONE-IN FILET $68.0
PRIME DRY-AGED RIBEYE $69.0
Market Salads & Classic
Soups

FLEMING'S SALAD $15.0

SEASONAL PICKLED NECTARINE

SMOKY CORN SALAD $15.0

Entrée - Choice Of

350Z PRIME TOMAHAWK TO SHARE
CHEF'S RESERVE TO SHARE

Exquisite Delights
DIABLO SHRIMP $17.0
TRUFFLE-POACHED LOBSTER*

Salads
WEDGE SALAD $16.0
CAESAR SALAD $15.0

SIDE SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
- ACQUA PANNA
e SAN PELLEGRINO
WATER

Entrées

PRIME NEW YORK STRIP
TEMPURA SHRIMP
SPICY TUNA WONTON

Bar Bites

BOURBON APRICOT GLAZED
MEATBALLS

COUSCOUS FRITTER
CRAB CAKE CITES

Children's Menu

FLEMING'S PRIME STEAKHOUSE
SLIDERS

CLASSICALLY GRILLED SALMON

CLASSICALLY GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST

Beyond Steaks
BARBECUE SALMON FILLET
DOUBLE-THICK PORK RIB CHOP

CHICKPEA EGGPLANT
CROQUETTE

Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

$9.5
$9.5

$62.0
$15.0
$16.0

$14.0

$13.0
$18.0

$16.0
$22.0

$20.9

$48.0
$43.0

$33.0
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Entree

STEAMED LOBSTER TAIL $31.0

PETITE FILET MIGNON NORTH ATLANTIC
LOBSTER TAIL

MAIN FILET MIGNON NORTH ATLANTIC
LOBSTER TAIL

PETITE FILET MIGNON ALASKAN
GOLDEN KING CRAB LEGS

MAIN FILET MIGNON ALASKAN GOLDEN
KING CRAB LEGS

Dessert
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $15.0
CREME BRULEE $15.0
FRESH FRUIT CHANTILLY CREAM $14.0
SIGNATURE OLIVE OIL CAKE $13.0
CHOCOLATE GOOEY BUTTER $14.0
CAKE
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $17.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK
LOBSTER
SALAD
BREAD
BURGER
DESSERTS
Starters

SWEETSHLL s
BURRATA WITH PROSCIUTTO $17.0

SEARED PORK BELLY
PETITE FILET MIGNON
PRIME BONE-IN RIBEYE
SEARED SCALLOPS

BACON-WRAPPED FILET
MEDALLIONS

AHI TUNA POKE STACK*

Ingredients Used
._ : BRUSSEL SPROUTS
; CHEESE

SEAFOOD

BACON
FRUIT
LETTUCE
TOMATO
CHOCOLATE
MUSHROOMS
PRAWNS
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE
. ,.’I SIGNATURE ONION
RINGS
CRISPY BRUSSELS
SPROUTS BACON
ROASTED ASPARAGUS
CREAMED SPINACH
FLEMING'S POTATOES
BAKED POTATO PLAIN OR
LOADED
MASHED POTATOES

CHIPOTLE CHEDDAR MAC
CHEESE

$19.0
$52.0
$67.0
$18.0

$34.0

$18.7

$14.0

$15.0

$16.0
$14.0
$16.0

$13.0
$14.0

$14.0
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SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $14.0 NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER MAC
CHEESE $21.5

SEASONAL PECORINO CREAMED $15.0

CORN ’ NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER

MASHED POTATOES $27.5

CAULIFLOWER MASH $14.0

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine

15665 W Bluemound RoadWI Opening Hours:

53005, Brookfield, United States Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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