





The Daily Catch Waterfront Menu

https://menuweb.menu 65 Atlantic AveMA 02110, Boston, United States +16177724400 - http://www.thedailycatch.com/









The *menu of The Daily Catch Waterfront* from <u>Boston</u> includes **127** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on** <u>the menu</u> cost approximately \$18.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Newly opened in July, we are now serving your favorite Sicilian-style seafood and pasta paired with local draft beers, signature homemade cocktails, and an extensive wine list. Dine indoors with a view of the kitchen and easy access to the bar, or enjoy our two new North End Waterfront patios for an 'al fresco' experience overlooking the Boston Harbor. Choose from our storefront cafe with water views and a cool breeze, or opt for a more intimate setting in our brick cobblestone courtyard. Start your dining experience with fresh shucked oysters and a cold cocktail, then savor your favorite local Sicilian-style seafood dish paired with an imported bottle of Italian wine. Finish off your meal with a hand-piped cannoli and a cup of coffee. Mangia Calamari!.

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine Me

Soups LOBSTER BISQUE	\$18.0	Steaks RIBEYE STEAK
Main Courses		Cocktails
DOUBLE BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$39.0	KEEP YOUR GIN UP \$9.0
Vegetarian		From The Sea
CAULIFLOWER		NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER TAILS \$61.0
Burger		Beef
CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$16.0	RIB EYE
Sandwiches		Wine
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$31.9	BOTTLE OF WINE
Seafood		Kids Menu
CRAB CAKES	\$26.0	CRISPY CHICKEN BITES \$14.0
Meat Dishes		American Food
FILET MIGNON SANDWICH	\$26.0	MAC AND CHEESE
Starters & Salads		Burgers And Sandwiches
FRENCH FRIES		CRISPY CHICKPEA EGGPLANT BURGER \$13.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Specialty Cocktails
CARROT CAKE	\$15.0	TEQUILA ME SOFTLY \$9.0
Fish		Dinner Plates
SEA BASS		CRISPY MAITAKE MUSHROOM \$16.0
Chicken Dishes		Power Bowls

\$17.6

FARRO POWER BOWL

\$14.0

CHICKEN TENDERS



Bottles Of Wine & Water

ACQUA PANNA OR SAN PELLEGRINO

\$8.0

Larger Plates

SEARED COLOSSAL SHRIMP

\$15.0

Seafood*

PRAWNS

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

\$17.0

Noble Treasures From The Sea

MISO GLAZED CHILEAN SEA BASS

\$50.0

Shaw's Seasonal Crab

ALASKAN GOLDEN KING CRAB LEGS

\$34.0

Plant-Forward

ROASTED PORTOBELLO
CAULIFLOWER STEAK

\$41.0

Iced Shellfish

CHILLED SHELLFISH TOWER

Kettle Grilled Burgers*

THE PRIME BURGER \$14.0

Only Available On Tuesdays

\$140 FOR TWO GUESTS

Sides To Share - Choose Two

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS BECON

Available Nightly For A Limited Time.

ALL ENTREES INCLUDE CHOICE OF SALAD DESSERT. STARTING AT \$75 PER GUEST.

Enhance Your Steak Experience

OSCAR-STYLE JUMBO LUMP \$16.0

Seafood Izakaya

FRESH OYSTERS

Exclusive Entrée

NEWPORT FILET MIGNON \$52.5

Uncategorized

PRIME TOMAHAWK \$99.0

Antipasti

WHIPPED BURRATA CROSTINI \$15.0

APPETIZERS

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO \$22.0

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine Me

FILET MIGNON		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Hand-Crafted Cocktails		ACQUA PANNA	\$9.5
TIME IS HONEY	\$9.0	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$9.5
OLIVE A MARTINI	\$9.0 \$9.0	WATER	
OLIVE A MARTINI	⊅ 9.0	Entrées	
Classic Cuts			
CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE	\$56.0	PRIME NEW YORK STRIP	\$62.0
MAIN FILET MIGNON*	φ30.0	TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$15.0
WAIN FILET WIGNON		SPICY TUNA WONTON	\$16.0
Specialty Cuts		Bar Bites	
BONE-IN FILET	\$68.0	BOURBON APRICOT GLAZED	\$14.0
PRIME DRY-AGED RIBEYE	\$69.0	MEATBALLS	, —
	•	COUSCOUS FRITTER	\$13.0
Market Salads & Classic		CRAB CAKE CITES	\$18.0
Soups		Children's Menu	
FLEMING'S SALAD	\$15.0		
SEASONAL PICKLED NECTARINE SMOKY CORN SALAD	\$15.0	FLEMING'S PRIME STEAKHOUSE SLIDERS	\$16.0
		CLASSICALLY GRILLED SALMON	\$22.0
Entrée - Choice Of		CLASSICALLY GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$20.9
350Z PRIME TOMAHAWK TO SHAR	RE	BREAGI	
CHEF'S RESERVE TO SHARE		Beyond Steaks	
Exquisite Delights		BARBECUE SALMON FILLET	\$48.0
	047.0	DOUBLE-THICK PORK RIB CHOP	\$43.0
DIABLO SHRIMP	\$17.0	CHICKPEA EGGPLANT	\$33.0
TRUFFLE-POACHED LOBSTER*		CROQUETTE	
Salads		Restaurant Category	
WEDGE SALAD	\$16.0	STEAKHOUSE	
CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	DESSERT	

VEGETARIAN

SIDE SALAD

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine Mel

Entree	SEARED PORK BELLY	\$19.0
STEAMED LOBSTER TAIL \$31.0	PETITE FILET MIGNON	\$52.0
PETITE FILET MIGNON NORTH ATLANTIC	PRIME BONE-IN RIBEYE	\$67.0
LOBSTER TAIL	SEARED SCALLOPS	\$18.0
MAIN FILET MIGNON NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER TAIL	BACON-WRAPPED FILET MEDALLIONS	\$34.0
PETITE FILET MIGNON ALASKAN GOLDEN KING CRAB LEGS	AHI TUNA POKE STACK*	

Dessert

KING CRAB LEGS

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$15.0
CREME BRULEE	\$15.0
FRESH FRUIT CHANTILLY CREAM	\$14.0
SIGNATURE OLIVE OIL CAKE	\$13.0
CHOCOLATE GOOEY BUTTER CAKE	\$14.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$17.0

MAIN FILET MIGNON ALASKAN GOLDEN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK	
LOBSTER	
SALAD	
BREAD	
BURGER	
DESSERTS	

Starters

	SWEET CHILI CALAMARI	\$21.0
	COLOSSAL SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$23.0
BURRATA V	WITH PROSCIUTTO	\$17.0

Ingredients Used



BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CHEESE
SEAFOOD

BACON
FRUIT
LETTUCE
TOMATO
CHOCOLATE
MUSHROOMS
PRAWNS

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Side Dishes

	MAC CHEESE	\$18.7
. 3	SIGNATURE ONION RINGS	\$14.0
	CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS BACON	\$15.0
ROASTED	ASPARAGUS	\$16.0
CREAMED SPINACH		\$14.0
FLEMING'S POTATOES		\$16.0
BAKED POTATO PLAIN OR LOADED		\$13.0
MASHED POTATOES		\$14.0
CHIPOTLE CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE		\$14.0

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine Mel

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$14.0	NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$27.5
SEASONAL PECORINO CREAMED CORN	\$15.0	NORTH ATLANTIC LOBSTER	\$27.5
CAULIFLOWER MASH	\$14.0	MASHED POTATOES	4 _110

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse Wine

15665 W Bluemound RoadWI 53005, Brookfield, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu

